
LG Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG Gauoberliga      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

SV Attenhofen 1 1883 Buch 1 1493 : 1476

Stefanie Steck 375 Roland Steck 375

Manuel Steck 379 Kathrin Bisle 385

Daniel Steck 377 Peter Bisle 363

Alexander Purr 362 Markus Wanner 353

Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 1486 : 1484

Bettina Bolkart 373 Dominik Amann 374

Alexander Glogger 377 Saskia Gläser 374

Rudolf Wenzel 365 Martina Neumeyer 366

Daniela Markthaler 371 Willi Luderer 370

Roggenburg 1 Hubertus Schießen 1 1506 : 1485

Andreas Pechmann 375 Sonja Gerstlauer 380

Magnus Ott 376 Christian Steidle 374

Ulrich Blank 383 Franz Peter Vogel 359

Karl Butzmann 372 Josef Benz 372

1. Roggenburg 1 1 2:0 1506

2. SV Attenhofen 1 1 2:0 1493

3. Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 1 2:0 1486

4. Hubertus Schießen 1 1 0:2 1485

5. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 1 0:2 1484

6. 1883 Buch 1 1 0:2 1476

1. Kathrin Bisle 1883 Buch 1 385 Ringe

2. Ulrich Blank Roggenburg 1 383 Ringe

3. Sonja Gerstlauer Hubertus Schießen 1 380 Ringe

4. Manuel Steck SV Attenhofen 1 379 Ringe

5. Daniel Steck SV Attenhofen 1 377 Ringe

6. Alexander Glogger Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 377 Ringe

7. Magnus Ott Roggenburg 1 376 Ringe

8. Stefanie Steck SV Attenhofen 1 375 Ringe

9. Roland Steck 1883 Buch 1 375 Ringe

10.Andreas Pechmann Roggenburg 1 375 Ringe

11.Dominik Amann Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 374 Ringe

12.Saskia Gläser Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 374 Ringe

13.Christian Steidle Hubertus Schießen 1 374 Ringe

14.Bettina Bolkart Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 373 Ringe

15.Karl Butzmann Roggenburg 1 372 Ringe

16.Josef Benz Hubertus Schießen 1 372 Ringe

17.Daniela Markthaler Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 371 Ringe

18.Willi Luderer Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 370 Ringe

19.Martina Neumeyer Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 366 Ringe

20.Rudolf Wenzel Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 365 Ringe

21.Peter Bisle 1883 Buch 1 363 Ringe

22.Alexander Purr SV Attenhofen 2 362 Ringe

23.Franz Peter Vogel Hubertus Schießen 1 359 Ringe

24.Markus Wanner 1883 Buch 1 353 Ringe



LG Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG A-Klasse      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

Hubertus Unterroth 1 Hubertus Beuren 1 1473 : 1482

Manuel Kreis 370 Katrin Störk 370

Tobias Kreis 376 Jasmin Baur 378

Isabell Konrad 355 Andrea Stetter 377

Alfred Jutz 372 Frank Riggenmann 357

Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 Kadeltshofen 1 1459 : 1478

Josef Schweighart 366 Rene Gunzenhauser 359

Werner Schneider 368 Gabriela Gunzenhauser 367

Günter Fischer 372 Karl-Heinz Rueß 369

Johann Huchler 353 Stephan Rueß 383

Emershofen 1 Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 1471 : 1467

Robert Blum 368 Alfred Strobel 371

Andreas Haas 375 Richard Strobel 367

Herbert Uhl 367 Dominik Wolf 381

Wolfgang Kempfle 361 Petra Glinkemann 348

1. Hubertus Beuren 1 1 2:0 1482

2. Kadeltshofen 1 1 2:0 1478

3. Emershofen 1 1 2:0 1471

4. Hubertus Unterroth 1 1 0:2 1473

5. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 1 0:2 1467

6. Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 1 0:2 1459

1. Stephan Rueß Kadeltshofen 1 383 Ringe

2. Dominik Wolf Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 381 Ringe

3. Jasmin Baur Hubertus Beuren 1 378 Ringe

4. Andrea Stetter Hubertus Beuren 1 377 Ringe

5. Tobias Kreis Hubertus Unterroth 1 376 Ringe

6. Andreas Haas Emershofen 1 375 Ringe

7. Alfred Jutz Hubertus Unterroth 1 372 Ringe

8. Günter Fischer Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 372 Ringe

9. Alfred Strobel Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 371 Ringe

10.Manuel Kreis Hubertus Unterroth 1 370 Ringe

11.Katrin Störk Hubertus Beuren 1 370 Ringe

12.Karl-Heinz Rueß Kadeltshofen 1 369 Ringe

13.Werner Schneider Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 368 Ringe

14.Robert Blum Emershofen 1 368 Ringe

15.Gabriela Gunzenhauser Kadeltshofen 1 367 Ringe

16.Herbert Uhl Emershofen 1 367 Ringe

17.Richard Strobel Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 367 Ringe

18.Josef Schweighart Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 366 Ringe

19.Werner Dürr Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 366 Ringe

20.Wolfgang Kempfle Emershofen 2 361 Ringe

21.Rene Gunzenhauser Kadeltshofen 1 359 Ringe

22.Frank Riggenmann Hubertus Beuren 1 357 Ringe

23.Isabell Konrad Hubertus Unterroth 1 355 Ringe

24.Johann Huchler Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 353 Ringe



LG Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG B-Klasse      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

Hubertus Schießen 2 Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 1489 : 1484

Andreas Glöckler 373 Dennis Sauter 372

Manfred Schneider 379 Eugen Schenk 372

Andreas Bader 369 Michael Duile 378

Karin Gerstlauer 368 Michael Konrad 362

Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 Kadeltshofen 2 1437 : 1447

Judith Wiora 352 Torsten Richter 360

Daniel Merk 372 Wolfgang Rueß 349

Reinald Selig 361 Walter Hartner 371

Erwin Merk 352 Stefan Fischer 367

Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 1423 : 1454

Annika Zeller 326 Angelika Quaschner 371

Ludwig Zeller 370 Melanie Deschelmayer 373

Ingrid Zeller 371 Hermann Schmid 366

Barbara Zeller 356 Joachim Steck 344

1. Hubertus Schießen 2 1 2:0 1489

2. Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 1 2:0 1454

3. Kadeltshofen 2 1 2:0 1447

4. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 1 0:2 1484

5. Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 1 0:2 1437

6. Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 1 0:2 1423

1. Manfred Schneider Hubertus Schießen 2 379 Ringe

2. Michael Duile Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 378 Ringe

3. Andreas Glöckler Hubertus Schießen 2 373 Ringe

4. Melanie Deschelmayer Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 373 Ringe

5. Dennis Sauter Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 372 Ringe

6. Eugen Schenk Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 372 Ringe

7. Daniel Merk Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 372 Ringe

8. Walter Hartner Kadeltshofen 2 371 Ringe

9. Ingrid Zeller Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 371 Ringe

10.Angelika Quaschner Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 371 Ringe

11.Ludwig Zeller Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 370 Ringe

12.Andreas Bader Hubertus Schießen 2 369 Ringe

13.Karin Gerstlauer Hubertus Schießen 2 368 Ringe

14.Stefan Fischer Kadeltshofen 3 367 Ringe

15.Hermann Schmid Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 366 Ringe

16.Michael Konrad Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 3 362 Ringe

17.Reinald Selig Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 361 Ringe

18.Torsten Richter Kadeltshofen 2 360 Ringe

19.Barbara Zeller Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 356 Ringe

20.Judith Wiora Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 352 Ringe

21.Erwin Merk Ober- Unterreichenbach 2 352 Ringe

22.Wolfgang Rueß Kadeltshofen 2 349 Ringe

23.Joachim Steck Hubertus Bubenhausen 2 344 Ringe

24.Annika Zeller Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 1 326 Ringe



LG Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG C-Klasse      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 SV Attenhofen 2 1426 : 1468

Jürgen Deschelmayer 357 Andrea Strauß 371

Andreas Kast 361 Katrin Maiser 369

Sigrid Baur 367 Thomas Purr 365

Markus Quaschner 341 Alexander Purr 363

Gannertshofen 1 Biberach-Asch 1 1426 : 1420

Thorsten Wiegel 355 Josef Böck 372

Michael Wieländer 359 Manfred Zahn 352

Manuel Weinhold 352 Brigitte Baur 341

Angelika Maier 360 Georg Held 355

Wallenhausen 1 Hubertus Schießen 3 1447 : 1393

Ramona Jehle 360 Josef Glöckler 345

Helmut Hochberger 358 Josefine Kast 345

Christoph Jehle 367 Maximilian Weithmann 366

Harald Jehle 362 Fabian Baffa 337

1. SV Attenhofen 2 1 2:0 1468

2. Wallenhausen 1 1 2:0 1447

3. Gannertshofen 1 1 2:0 1426

4. Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 1 0:2 1426

5. Biberach-Asch 1 1 0:2 1420

6. Hubertus Schießen 3 1 0:2 1393

1. Josef Böck Biberach-Asch 1 372 Ringe

2. Andrea Strauß SV Attenhofen 2 371 Ringe

3. Katrin Maiser SV Attenhofen 2 369 Ringe

4. Sigrid Baur Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 367 Ringe

5. Christoph Jehle Wallenhausen 1 367 Ringe

6. Maximilian Weithmann Hubertus Schießen 3 366 Ringe

7. Thomas Purr SV Attenhofen 2 365 Ringe

8. Alexander Purr SV Attenhofen 2 363 Ringe

9. Harald Jehle Wallenhausen 1 362 Ringe

10.Andreas Kast Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 361 Ringe

11.Angelika Maier Gannertshofen 1 360 Ringe

12.Ramona Jehle Wallenhausen 1 360 Ringe

13.Michael Wieländer Gannertshofen 1 359 Ringe

14.Helmut Hochberger Wallenhausen 1 358 Ringe

15.Jürgen Deschelmayer Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 357 Ringe

16.Thorsten Wiegel Gannertshofen 1 355 Ringe

17.Georg Held Biberach-Asch 1 355 Ringe

18.Manuel Weinhold Gannertshofen 1 352 Ringe

19.Manfred Zahn Biberach-Asch 1 352 Ringe

20.Josef Glöckler Hubertus Schießen 3 345 Ringe

21.Josefine Kast Hubertus Schießen 3 345 Ringe

22.Markus Quaschner Hubertus Bubenhausen 3 341 Ringe

23.Brigitte Baur Biberach-Asch 1 341 Ringe

24.Josef Schwehr Wallenhausen 1 338 Ringe



LG Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG D-Klasse      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

Erbishofen 1 Emershofen 2 1403 : 1348

Thomas Jäckle 354 Jennifer Studt 337

Johann Jäckle 346 Anika Holl 331

Martin Keder 341 Gabriel Saur 338

Thomas Heller 362 Wolfgang Kempfle 342

Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 1413 : 1434

Petra Glinkemann 348 Daniela Sauter 353

Josef Maier 363 Andreas Blessing 356

Markus Winkler 354 Reinhard Schultheiß 372

Alessandro Eustacchio 348 Reiner Ulrich 353

Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 Ober- Unterreichenbach 3 1372 : 1390

Josef Kempfle 344 Desiree Wanner 360

Eduard Greiner 320 Dominik Tscherpel 324

Simone Wolf 355 Armin Kast 349

Martina Deutschenbauer 353 Julia Merk 357

1. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 1 2:0 1434

2. Erbishofen 1 1 2:0 1403

3. Ober- Unterreichenbach 3 1 2:0 1390

4. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 1 0:2 1413

5. Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 1 0:2 1372

6. Emershofen 2 1 0:2 1348

1. Reinhard Schultheiß Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 372 Ringe

2. Josef Maier Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 363 Ringe

3. Thomas Heller Erbishofen 1 362 Ringe

4. Desiree Wanner Ober- Unterreichenbach 3 360 Ringe

5. Julia Merk Ober- Unterreichenbach 3 357 Ringe

6. Andreas Blessing Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 356 Ringe

7. Simone Wolf Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 355 Ringe

8. Thomas Jäckle Erbishofen 1 354 Ringe

9. Markus Winkler Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 354 Ringe

10.Daniela Sauter Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 353 Ringe

11.Reiner Ulrich Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 4 353 Ringe

12.Martina Deutschenbauer Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 353 Ringe

13.Armin Kast Ober- Unterreichenbach 3 349 Ringe

14.Petra Glinkemann Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 348 Ringe

15.Alessandro Eustacchio Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 348 Ringe

16.Johann Jäckle Erbishofen 1 346 Ringe

17.Josef Kempfle Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 344 Ringe

18.Wolfgang Kempfle Emershofen 2 342 Ringe

19.Martin Keder Erbishofen 1 341 Ringe

20.Gabriel Saur Emershofen 2 338 Ringe

21.Jennifer Studt Emershofen 2 337 Ringe

22.Anika Holl Emershofen 2 331 Ringe

23.Dominik Tscherpel Ober- Unterreichenbach 3 324 Ringe

24.Eduard Greiner Bundschuh Hetschwang 1 320 Ringe



LG Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG E-Klasse      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

Biberach-Asch 2 Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 1392 : 1419

Michael Schöffel 359 Waltraud Linke 365

Markus Zahn 348 Franz Görtler 358

Thomas Zahn 345 Sabine Noster 355

Stefan Zahn 340 Alfred Mager 341

KpSG Weißenhorn 1 Kadeltshofen 3 1269 : 1347

Andreas Ott 344 Stefan Fischer 350

Peter Steinle 342 Walter Hosch 338

Florian Kaiser 302 Karlheinz Hartner 333

Andreas Hafner 281 Jürgen Pohl 326

1. Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 1 2:0 1419

2. Kadeltshofen 3 1 2:0 1347

3. Hubertus Beuren 2 0 0:0 0

4. Biberach-Asch 2 1 0:2 1392

5. KpSG Weißenhorn 1 1 0:2 1269

1. Waltraud Linke Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 365 Ringe

2. Michael Schöffel Biberach-Asch 2 359 Ringe

3. Franz Görtler Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 358 Ringe

4. Sabine Noster Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 355 Ringe

5. Stefan Fischer Kadeltshofen 3 350 Ringe

6. Markus Zahn Biberach-Asch 2 348 Ringe

7. Andreas Raddatz Kadeltshofen 3 346 Ringe

8. Thomas Zahn Biberach-Asch 2 345 Ringe

9. Andreas Ott KpSG Weißenhorn 1 344 Ringe

10.Peter Steinle KpSG Weißenhorn 1 342 Ringe

11.Alfred Mager Adler Hittistetten-Witzighausen 2 341 Ringe

12.Stefan Zahn Biberach-Asch 2 340 Ringe

13.Walter Hosch Kadeltshofen 3 338 Ringe

14.Karlheinz Hartner Kadeltshofen 3 333 Ringe

15.Jürgen Pohl Kadeltshofen 3 326 Ringe

16.Florian Kaiser KpSG Weißenhorn 1 302 Ringe

17.Andreas Hafner KpSG Weißenhorn 1 281 Ringe



LG Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG F-Klasse      1. Durchgang vom 23.11.2012

Gannertshofen 2 SV Attenhofen 3 1321 : 1405

Erwin Maier 305 Cäcilie Haberes 364

Sylvia Maier 367 Stefanie Haberes 345

Jennifer Maier 333 Thomas Fiseli 328

Claudia Breske 316 Maria Wegele 368

Biberachzell 1 Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 1409 : 1185

Reinhard Wiora 349 Holger Riedmiller 271

Karl-Heinz Riedel 354 Stefan Riedmiller 320

Johann Stöhr 353 Michael Berchthold 286

Nicole Sygi 353 Norbert Glatzmaier 308

1. Biberachzell 1 1 2:0 1409

2. SV Attenhofen 3 1 2:0 1405

3. Bundschuh Hetschwang 2 0 0:0 0

4. Gannertshofen 2 1 0:2 1321

5. Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 1 0:2 1185

1. Maria Wegele SV Attenhofen 3 368 Ringe

2. Sylvia Maier Gannertshofen 2 367 Ringe

3. Cäcilie Haberes SV Attenhofen 3 364 Ringe

4. Karl-Heinz Riedel Biberachzell 1 354 Ringe

5. Johann Stöhr Biberachzell 1 353 Ringe

6. Nicole Sygi Biberachzell 1 353 Ringe

7. Reinhard Wiora Biberachzell 1 349 Ringe

8. Stefanie Haberes SV Attenhofen 3 345 Ringe

9. Jennifer Maier Gannertshofen 2 333 Ringe

10.Thomas Fiseli SV Attenhofen 3 328 Ringe

11.Stefan Riedmiller Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 320 Ringe

12.Claudia Breske Gannertshofen 2 316 Ringe

13.Norbert Glatzmaier Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 308 Ringe

14.Erwin Maier Gannertshofen 2 305 Ringe

15.Michael Berchthold Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 286 Ringe

16.Holger Riedmiller Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 271 Ringe



LG Jugend Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG Jugend Gruppe 1      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 1 Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 1052 : 1073

Tobias Unglert 344 Ellen Strobel 374

Simon Bludau 334 Sarah Eustacchio 358

Patrick Lenke 374 Kajetan Strobel 341

Roggenburg 1 SV Attenhofen 1 975 : 967

Marco Kast 337 Rebecca Wegele 319

Lukas Winkler 313 Tobias Schnepf 328

Manuel Gerstlauer 325 Alexander Haberes 320

1. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 1 2:0 1073

2. Roggenburg 1 1 2:0 975

3. Hubertus Unterroth 1 0 0:0 0

4. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 1 1 0:2 1052

5. SV Attenhofen 1 1 0:2 967

1. Patrick Lenke Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 1 374 Ringe

2. Ellen Strobel Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 374 Ringe

3. Sarah Eustacchio Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 358 Ringe

4. Tobias Unglert Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 1 344 Ringe

5. Kajetan Strobel Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 341 Ringe

6. Marco Kast Roggenburg 1 337 Ringe

7. Simon Bludau Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 1 334 Ringe

8. Tobias Schnepf SV Attenhofen 1 328 Ringe

9. Manuel Gerstlauer Roggenburg 1 325 Ringe

10.Alexander Haberes SV Attenhofen 1 320 Ringe

11.Rebecca Wegele SV Attenhofen 1 319 Ringe

12.Lukas Winkler Roggenburg 1 313 Ringe



LG Jugend Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG Jugend Gruppe 2      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 Niederhausen 1 995 : 951

Philipp Schenk 348 Thomas Adä 340

Johannes Schenk 320 Christina Adä 324

Jonas Popp 327 Lisa Schwarz 287

1883 Buch 1 Wallenhausen 1 1009 : 1049

Robin Knaus 359 Patricia Gerstlauer 358

Kevin Knaus 340 Alexander Schwehr 344

Michael Neuhäusler 310 Johannes Schwehr 347

1. Wallenhausen 1 1 2:0 1049

2. Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 1 2:0 995

3. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 2 0 0:0 0

4. 1883 Buch 1 1 0:2 1009

5. Niederhausen 1 1 0:2 951

1. Robin Knaus 1883 Buch 1 359 Ringe

2. Patricia Gerstlauer Wallenhausen 1 358 Ringe

3. Philipp Schenk Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 348 Ringe

4. Johannes Schwehr Wallenhausen 1 347 Ringe

5. Alexander Schwehr Wallenhausen 1 344 Ringe

6. Thomas Adä Niederhausen 1 340 Ringe

7. Kevin Knaus 1883 Buch 1 340 Ringe

8. Jonas Popp Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 327 Ringe

9. Christina Adä Niederhausen 1 324 Ringe

10.Johannes Schenk Hubertus 1883 Obenhausen 2 320 Ringe

11.Michael Neuhäusler 1883 Buch 1 310 Ringe

12.Lisa Schwarz Niederhausen 1 287 Ringe



LG Jugend Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LG Jugend Gruppe 3      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

Niederhausen 2 Hubertus Beuren 1 986 : 1021

Stefan Kuhn 328 Alena Bolkart 373

Stefanie Meyer 349 Nina Huber 350

Tobias Schwarz 309 Theresa Stetter 298

Kadeltshofen 1 Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 3 991 : 921

Martin Rüggenmann 338 Marvin Kellerer 309

Melina Gunzenhauser 366 Alexander Auer 312

Melina Herrmann 287 Alexander Gallbronner 300

1. Hubertus Beuren 1 1 2:0 1021

2. Kadeltshofen 1 1 2:0 991

3. Hubertus Unterroth 2 0 0:0 0

4. Niederhausen 2 1 0:2 986

5. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 3 1 0:2 921

1. Alena Bolkart Hubertus Beuren 1 373 Ringe

2. Melina Gunzenhauser Kadeltshofen 1 366 Ringe

3. Nina Huber Hubertus Beuren 1 350 Ringe

4. Stefanie Meyer Niederhausen 2 349 Ringe

5. Martin Rüggenmann Kadeltshofen 1 338 Ringe

6. Stefan Kuhn Niederhausen 2 328 Ringe

7. Laura Hartner Kadeltshofen 1 327 Ringe

8. Lara Meyer Niederhausen 2 317 Ringe

9. Alexander Auer Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 3 312 Ringe

10.Tobias Schwarz Niederhausen 2 309 Ringe

11.Marvin Kellerer Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 3 309 Ringe

12.Alexander Gallbronner Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 3 300 Ringe

13.Theresa Stetter Hubertus Beuren 1 298 Ringe

14.Melina Herrmann Kadeltshofen 1 287 Ringe

15.Lukas Tiltscher Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 3 277 Ringe



LP Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LP Gauoberliga      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

SV Attenhofen 2 SV Attenhofen 1 1412 : 1432

Christian Buchmiller 364 Bernd Haberes 357

Karl-Heinz Buchmiller 353 Andreas Purr 356

Elmar Weber 343 Gertrud Purr 357

Daniel Maier 352 Lothar Werdich 362

Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 1414 : 1402

Stefan Nehmer 351 Thomas Billmaier 361

Robert Fischer 356 Alois Baur 349

Xaver Dürr 359 Martin Wenzel 365

Friedrich Joseph Schrapp 348 Rudolf Wenzel 327

1. SV Attenhofen 1 1 2:0 1432

2. Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 1 2:0 1414

3. Hubertus Wullenstetten 1 0 0:0 0

4. SV Attenhofen 2 1 0:2 1412

5. Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 1 0:2 1402

1. Martin Wenzel Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 365 Ringe

2. Christian Buchmiller SV Attenhofen 2 364 Ringe

3. Lothar Werdich SV Attenhofen 1 362 Ringe

4. Thomas Billmaier Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 361 Ringe

5. Xaver Dürr Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 359 Ringe

6. Bernd Haberes SV Attenhofen 1 357 Ringe

7. Gertrud Purr SV Attenhofen 1 357 Ringe

8. Andreas Purr SV Attenhofen 1 356 Ringe

9. Robert Fischer Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 356 Ringe

10.Karl-Heinz Buchmiller SV Attenhofen 2 353 Ringe

11.Daniel Maier SV Attenhofen 2 352 Ringe

12.Stefan Nehmer Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 351 Ringe

13.Alois Baur Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 349 Ringe

14.Friedrich Joseph Schrapp Tell Rennertshofen-Nordholz 1 348 Ringe

15.Elmar Weber SV Attenhofen 2 343 Ringe

16.Rudolf Wenzel Hubertus Bubenhausen 1 327 Ringe

17.Tobias Haberes SV Attenhofen 1 306 Ringe



LP Saison 2012-2013

Rothtalgau Weißenhorn

LP A-Klasse      1. Durchgang vom 26.10.2012

Biberach-Asch 1 Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 1393 : 1399

Helmut Baur 358 Eduard Fingerle 347

Marlene Glogger 342 Rainer Hornstein 347

Peter Held 336 Karl-Heinz Mareis 357

Arno Zelinka 357 Andreas Wörle 348

KpSG Weißenhorn 2 Hubertus Beuren 1 1378 : 1342

Karl-Heinz Dangel 347 Lydia Stetter 343

Marc Rudolf 357 Georg Bolkart 329

Ralf Suchart 355 Martin Störk 330

Anna Weber 319 Anton Störk 340

1. Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 1 2:0 1399

2. KpSG Weißenhorn 2 1 2:0 1378

3. Tell Balmertshofen-Biberberg 1 0 0:0 0

4. Biberach-Asch 1 1 0:2 1393

5. Hubertus Beuren 1 1 0:2 1342

1. Helmut Baur Biberach-Asch 1 358 Ringe

2. Arno Zelinka Biberach-Asch 1 357 Ringe

3. Karl-Heinz Mareis Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 357 Ringe

4. Marc Rudolf KpSG Weißenhorn 2 357 Ringe

5. Ralf Suchart KpSG Weißenhorn 2 355 Ringe

6. Andreas Wörle Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 348 Ringe

7. Eduard Fingerle Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 347 Ringe

8. Rainer Hornstein Pfeil Grafertshofen 1 347 Ringe

9. Karl-Heinz Dangel KpSG Weißenhorn 2 347 Ringe

10.Lydia Stetter Hubertus Beuren 1 343 Ringe

11.Marlene Glogger Biberach-Asch 1 342 Ringe

12.Anton Störk Hubertus Beuren 1 340 Ringe

13.Peter Held Biberach-Asch 1 336 Ringe

14.Martin Störk Hubertus Beuren 1 330 Ringe

15.Georg Bolkart Hubertus Beuren 1 329 Ringe

16.Florian Kaiser KpSG Weißenhorn 2 327 Ringe

17.Alexander Jehle Hubertus Beuren 1 322 Ringe

18.Anna Weber KpSG Weißenhorn 2 319 Ringe


